
 
 

2014-15 SDSU Women’s Basketball Schedule 
(As of August 19, 2014) 

 
Day Date Opponent Time 
Saturday Nov. 8 Point Loma Nazarene (Exhibition) Noon  
Friday Nov. 14 Sacramento State TBA 
Sunday Nov. 16 Long Beach State 2 p.m. 
Friday Nov. 21 at Furman 7 p.m. 
Sunday Nov. 23 at South Carolina 1 p.m. 
 
San Juan Shootout (Guaynabo, Puerto Rico) 
Friday Nov. 28 vs. Idaho State 3 p.m. 
Saturday Nov. 29 vs. Michigan 1 p.m. 
 
Sunday Dec. 7 UC Santa Barbara 2 p.m. 
Tuesday Dec. 9 at San Diego 6 p.m. 
Thursday Dec. 18 Washington 6 p.m. 
Saturday Dec. 20 Cal State Northridge 2 p.m. 
Tuesday Dec. 23 at UC Riverside 2 p.m. 
 
Wednesday  Dec. 31  at Air Force*  TBA  
Saturday  Jan. 3  Fresno State*  2 p.m. 
Wednesday  Jan. 7  at New Mexico*  TBA  
Wednesday  Jan. 14  Wyoming*  6 p.m.  
Saturday  Jan. 17  at UNLV* TBA  
Wednesday  Jan. 21  Air Force* 6 p.m. 
Saturday  Jan. 24  Colorado State*  2 p.m. 
Wednesday  Jan. 28  at Fresno State*  TBA  
Saturday  Jan. 31  at Utah State*  TBA  
Wednesday Feb. 4  Nevada*  6 p.m.  
Saturday  Feb. 7  Boise State*  2 p.m. 
Wednesday  Feb. 11  at Wyoming*  7 p.m. 
Saturday  Feb. 14  at Colorado State*  2 p.m. 
Wednesday  Feb. 18  New Mexico* 6 p.m.  
Saturday  Feb. 21  San José State*  2 p.m.  
Saturday  Feb. 28  at Boise State*  2 p.m. 
Tuesday  March 3  UNLV*  6 p.m. 
Friday  March 6  at Nevada*  6:30 p.m. 
 
Monday-Friday  March 9-13 Mountain West Championship  TBA 
  (Thomas & Mack Center, Las Vegas, Nev.)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Home games in bold  * - Mountain West game All times local to site 


